Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Hunter-Young - (919180) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:15.44
3:24.88
3:26.76
3:30.75
3:46.54

4:01.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:15.44
3:24.88
3:30.75
3:26.76
3:46.54

4:01.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

232
201
196
185
149
122

WA Pts

232
201
185
196
149
122

Round

Round

Date

05/10/13
17/03/13
03/03/12
15/09/12
08/01/12
29/10/11

Date

05/10/13
17/03/13
15/09/12
03/03/12
08/01/12
29/10/11

Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championship
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012

Wandsworth Club Championships

Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championship
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012

Wandsworth Club Championships

Venue
Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Venue
Epsom
Guildford
Wandsworth
Guildford
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



