Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Hunter-Young - (919180) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:15.44	232	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:24.88	201	F	17/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:26.76	196	F	03/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:30.75	185	F	15/09/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:46.54	149	F	08/01/12	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
4:01.80	122	F	29/10/11	Wandsworth Club Championships	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:15.44	232	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:24.88	201	F	17/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:30.75	185	F	15/09/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:26.76	196	F	03/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:46.54	149	F	08/01/12	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
4:01.80	122	F	29/10/11	Wandsworth Club Championships	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS